ON SALE 1st FEBRUARY 2019 - 30TH APRIL 2019
w w w . t r a d e s m a r t . n e t . a u
TM
TradeSmartTradeSmart
INDUSTRIAL GROUPINDUSTRIAL GROUP
S T R E N G T H  I N  N U M B E R S
TM
P/N: AGV800-125EKPF

Stainless steel construction is suitable
for long service life in all environments
SMOKE STOPS
1532 1533 1546
$295EA
SAFETY
A family business built upon
TRUST, INNOVATION
QUALITY & RELIABILITY
PAGE 5
WORKSHOP
LIFTING & MATERIALS HANDLING
SOLUTIONS
ROUND LIFTING SLINGS
Code Description Special Offer
MRS1000X1 Round Lifting Sling 1000kg x 1mtr  $4.95
MRS1000X2 Round Lifting Sling 1000kg x 2mtr  $8.95
MRS1000X3 Round Lifting Sling 1000kg x 3mtr  $12.95
MRS1000X4 Round Lifting Sling 1000kg x 4mtr  $16.95
MRS2000X1 Round Lifting Sling 2000kg x 1mtr  $6.95
MRS2000X2 Round Lifting Sling 2000kg x 2mtr  $11.95
MRS2000X3 Round Lifting Sling 2000kg x 3mtr  $17.95
MRS2000X4 Round Lifting Sling 2000kg x 4mtr  $24.95
MRS3000X1 Round Lifting Sling 3000kg x 1mtr  $9.95
MRS3000X2 Round Lifting Sling 3000kg x 2mtr  $17.95
MRS3000X3 Round Lifting Sling 3000kg x 3mtr  $24.95
MRS3000X4 Round Lifting Sling 3000kg x 4mtr  $33.95
CHAIN BLOCKS - NEW MODELS
FLAT LIFTING SLINGS
Code Description Special Offer
FS-2-1000X1 Flat Lifting Sling 1000kg x 1mtr  $5.50
FS-2-1000X2 Flat Lifting Sling 1000kg x 2mtr  $7.95
FS-2-1000X3 Flat Lifting Sling 1000kg x 3mtr  $11.95
FS-2-1000X4 Flat Lifting Sling 1000kg x 4mtr  $14.50
FS-2-2000X1 Flat Lifting Sling 2000kg x 1mtr  $8.50
FS-2-2000X2 Flat Lifting Sling 2000kg x 2mtr  $13.95
FS-2-2000X3 Flat Lifting Sling 2000kg x 3mtr  $18.95
FS-2-2000X4 Flat Lifting Sling 2000kg x 4mtr  $24.95
FS-2-3000X1 Flat Lifting Sling 3000kg x 1mtr  $12.95
FS-2-3000X2 Flat Lifting Sling 3000kg x 2mtr  $21.95
FS-2-3000X3 Flat Lifting Sling 3000kg x 3mtr  $26.95
FS-2-3000X4 Flat Lifting Sling 3000kg x 4mtr  $36.95
Code Description Great Value
503025 250kg x 1.5mtr 3S Chain Block  $109.00
503053 500kg x 3mtr 3S Chain Block  $129.00
503056 500kg x 6mtr 3S Chain Block  $169.00